Year wise placement of out going students

Year 2014 to 2017
Sr. Name of the student Mobile Number Email ID Designation
1 | Borade Anita Ramesh 9421881197 Borade.anita@rediffmail.com CH.B
2 | Dalve Komal Bhagvat 9420694111 Komadalvel1049@gmail.com Teacher
3 | Kharat Jayesh Anantrao 99%56201 8 Kharat.jayesh@yahoo.com Jr.Clerk
4 | Mundhe Sudarshan 9403751719 Mundhesudarshan3@gmail.com | Teacher
Vinayakrao
5 | Wanve Sambhaji Shivaji 9561777677 Sambhaji2013@rediffmail.com | C.H.B.
6 | Barote Yogesh Kondiba 8551965353 Baroteyogesh5353@gmail.com | Own busness
7 | Borade Chandrashekhar 9420227674 Chandraborade007@gmail.com | Teacher
Sukhdeo
8 | Gore Shridhar Bhaskar 9960123222 Papygore222@gmail.com Assistant Prof.
9 | Gore Vikas Ramesh 8055951063 Vikasgore105@gmail.com Uiza Chrkar
10 | Jangle Yogita Ravinath 9922477327 Yogitajanglr445@gmail.com Teacher
11 | Saroj Rambhavan Dukhinath | 8888610989 ramdsaroj@gmail.com C.HB
12 | Tamboli Pallavi Nahari 9579970646 Prasadtambolil@gmail.com Assistant Prof.
13 | Tayade Priyanka Prakash 8623939009 Priyankatayadel70@yahoo.com | Own business
14 | Gawali Rajendra Jalindar 9028421095 Rejendragawail2311@gmail.com | Senior Techticon
15 | Ghale Nitin Sidheshwar 9561364543 Ghalenitin143@gmail.com Data operator
16 | Jadhav Anilkumar 95353727 Anilij4882@gmail.com C.HB
Subhashrao
17 | Naphade Sameer Rajendra 9404000682 Sameernaphade4@gmail.com EH.B




Date for student progression to higher education

Year 2014 to 2017

Sr. Name of the student Mobile Number Email ID Designation
1 | Bayas Ranijtsing Basaing 9405812878 RANABAYAS@GMAIL.COM Ph.D

2 | Chate Surekha Dnyanoba 9423455396 CHATE SUREKHA@REDIFFMAIL.COM | Ph D

3 | Gade Rajendra Balnath 9545565359 Brgade1990@gmail.com Ph.D

4 Jadhav PallaVi\u‘Sunil 9730796799 Sonawane358@gmail.com Ph.D

5 | Kharate Sinesh Sheshrao_~" | 9420343742 Dineshkharate2@gmail.com Ph.D

6 | Lakwal Vijay Raﬁikisan 9403017229 Vijaylakwal02@gmail.com Ph.D

7 | Shaikh éoni Ansudddin 9420343190 Sonishaikh23@gamail.com Ph.D

8 | Wagh Dharmpal Chokhoba 8888326836 dhammwagh@gmail.com Ph.D

9 | Ambhore Ankush Shamrao 9763222467 Aambhore125@gmail.com Project fellow
10 | Badgujar Sandip Ravindra 9130141704 Sandip9296@gmail.com BETE

11 | Kate Baliram Rambhau 9403032158 Katebaliram1992@gmail.com

12 | Kedar Pradnya Bhika 9561828960 Hanil43@gmail.com

13 | Kshirsagar Pallavi Gautam 9767444075 Pallaviksnirsagar93@gmail.com

14 | Mahajan Chetna Ashok 9765828822 Chetnamagajan4@gmail.com Ph.D 2017

15 | Bansode Neha Maruti 9175465949 Bansodeneha05@gmail.com Women studies

2017
16 | Bidwe Pallavi Narayanirao 7038855903 dhananjaybidwe@gmail.com B.Ed. 2017
17 | Daware Akash Chandrakant | 9890907052 Akashdware727@gmail.com BEd: 2017
18 | Gaikwad Supriya Babasaheb | 7276128521 Supriyag398@gmail.com B.Ed. 2017
19 | Gangurde Sangita Shantaram | 9158241050 Gangurde124@gmail.com B Ed52017
20 | Kalshetti Pallavi Ramesh 8379924804 kalshettipallavi@gmail.com B.Ed. 2017
21 | Kukkadegaonkar Amol 9689523442 Amolpatekar990@gmail.com B.Ed. 2017
Prakash

22 | Lokhande Arun Gangadhar 9545988788 Lokhandearun2@gmail.com B.Ed. 2017
23 | Munjal Priyanka Laxmanrao | 9689395954 Monjal575@gmail.com B.Ed.22017
24 | Padghan Pavan Uttam 9623502429 Pavanpadghan01@gmail.com B.Ed. 2017
25 | Rathod Monika Gulabrao 8857869220 monikgrathod@gmail.com BIEd. " 2017
26 | Yede Sarjerao Waman 9657328512 sarjeraoyedekar@gmail.com B.Ed. 2017




